The engine whirs and the blades rotate. My helicopter lifts off, my heart beats
faster. | can see all the way to the horizon and | am filled with joy.

This feeling of elation floods over me every time | fly, ever since | was a young
pilot in the Israel Air Force.

Flying is exciting and the views are magnificent. My photographs are a natural
way for me to share these experiences with you.

For decades, | have been flying through the skies and bringing you my
pictures. | have seen both the beauty of our country and its tremendous
development; | have told its story through the cities, villages, fields, and
landscapes as they change with the seasons and over the years.

“Small Book - Great Country” is the essence of my long flights in the skies of
Israel, which began in the mid-1970’s. Through my pictures, flashes of light
and beauty, | invite you to join me in these exhilarating experiences in my
beloved land.

Duby Tal

Flight Route:

Golan

Upper Galilee

Lower Galilee
Western Galilee

Haifa & Carmel Shore
Coastal Plain

Tel Aviv - Jaffa

Shfela

Jerusalem

The Dead Sea & Judean Desert
Northern Negev
Negev

Eilat & Southern Arava

30

56

90
108
130
154
174
194
218
250
270
300






NN



Merom Golan

170 0NN

11




Nahal Semech
12




