The engine whirs and the blades rotate. My helicopter lifts off, my heart beats faster. I can see all the way to the horizon and I am filled with joy.

This feeling of elation floods over me every time I fly, ever since I was a young pilot in the Israel Air Force.

Flying is exciting and the views are magnificent. My photographs are a natural way for me to share these experiences with you.

For decades, I have been flying through the skies and bringing you my pictures. I have seen both the beauty of our country and its tremendous development; I have told its story through the cities, villages, fields, and landscapes as they change with the seasons and over the years.

"Small Book - Great Country" is the essence of my long flights in the skies of Israel, which began in the mid-1970's. Through my pictures, flashes of light and beauty, I invite you to join me in these exhilarating experiences in my beloved land.

**Duby Tal** 

## *Flight Route:*

Golan	6
Upper Galilee	30
Lower Galilee	56
Western Galilee	90
Haifa & Carmel Shore	108
Coastal Plain	130
Tel Aviv - Jaffa	154
Shfela	174
Jerusalem	194
The Dead Sea & Judean Desert	218
Northern Negev	250
Negev	270
Eilat & Southern Arava	300

## Golan







Mt. Hermon

8





Merom Golan מרום גולן



נחל סמך Nahal Semech 12